
PROUDLY SHOW YOUR

TRUE COLOURS
Because close isn't good enough!

Exact matboard matches of major  
sports teams and college colours.

OFFIC
IA

L 
COLO

UR G
UID

E



Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5636	 85636	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5509	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5509	 5639

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

Lawn	
9896

1 The recommended colours in this guide capture the exact colour essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to colour 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colours and actual artwork to be framed.

Golden	
9894	 89894

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

Golden	
9894	 89894

Golden	
9894	 89894

University	of		
Alberta

University	of		
Moncton

University	of		
Guelph

McGill		
University

University	of		
Montreal

University	of		
Lethbridge

Acadia

Dalhousie

Laval		
University

Laurentian		
University

University	of		
Manitoba

McMaster		
University

Mount	Allison		
University

Bishop’s		
University

Concordia		
University

A B

Harvest	Brown	
9835	 89835

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8	

9	

10

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Summer	
9518	 89518

Summer	
9518	 89518

Summer	
9518	 89518

Blue	Wave	
9551

Blue	Wave	
9551

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

Saffron	
9875

Cabernet	
9839	 89839

Cabernet	
9839	 89839

Electric	Blue	
9888

Envy	
9537

Golden	
9894	 89894

Autumn	Gold	
9814	 89814

Dark	Purple	
9886	 89886

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Ink	Spot	
9627

University	of		
Calgary

University	of		
British	

Columbia

Brandon		
University

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Summer	
9518	 89518

Summer	
9518	 89518

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

Saffron	
9875

Memorial		
University	of		

Newfoundland

University	of		
New	Brunswick

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Cabernet	
9839	 89839



Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5503	 85503	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5636	 85636	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5509

Golden	
9894	 89894

University	of		
Ottawa

University	of		
Toronto

University	of		
Quebec	

(Montreal)

University	of		
Waterloo

University	of		
Quebec	

(Three	Rivers)

University	of		
Windsor

University	of		
Winnipeg

University	of		
Victoria

Wilfrid	Laurier		
University

University	of		
Saskatchewan

York		
University

University	of		
Regina

University	of		
Prince	Edward		

Island

Queen’s		
University

Trent		
University

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

A B

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8	

9	

10

2

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Summer	
9518	 89518

Blue	Wave	
9551

Blue	Wave	
9551

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

Cabernet	
9839	 89839

Envy	
9537

Envy	
9537

Envy	
9537

Envy	
9537

Golden	
9894	 89894

Golden	
9894	 89894

Ink	Spot	
9627

Curry	
9519

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Cabana	
9550

Red	
9869	 89869

Red	
9869	 89869

Red	
9869	 89869

Autumn	Gold	
9814	 89814

Dark	Purple	
9886	 89886

Electric	Blue	
9888

Tealy	Dan	
9605

Simon	Fraser		
University

St.	Francis		
Xavier

St.	Mary’s		
University

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Blue	Wave	
9551

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Saffron	
9875

Marooned	
9574	 89574

  COLLEGE

COLOURS

Aqua	Green	
9878

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837



Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5509	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5511

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5633	 85633	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5502	 85502	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

3 The recommended colours in this guide capture the exact colour essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to colour 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colours and actual artwork to be framed.

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8

A B

Deep	Orange	
9892	 89892

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Golden	
9894	 89894

Anaheim		
Ducks

Boston		
Bruins

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Cabernet	
9839	 89839

Arizona		
Coyotes

Golden	
9894	 89894

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Golden	
9894	 89894

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Buffalo		
Sabers

Calgary		
Flames

Carolina		
Hurricanes

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Chicago		
Blackhawks

Colorado		
Avalanche

Columbus		
Blue	Jackets

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Lawn	
9896

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Dallas		
Stars

Detroit		
Red	Wings

Edmonton		
Oilers

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Golden	
9894	 89894

Blue	Night	
9830	 89830

Florida		
Panthers

Los	Angeles		
Kings

Minnesota		
Wild

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Montreal		
Canadiens

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

In	The	Buff	
9524	 89524

Deep	Blue	
9889	 89889

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Morning	
9633	 89633

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

Cabernet	
9839	 89839

Royal	Blue	
9880

Blue	Night	
9830	 89830

Burnt	Orange	
9898

NYPD	
9552	 89552

Midnight	Green	
9877	 89877

 PROFESSIONAL

HOCKEY



Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5509	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5512

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 5501	 85501

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8

4

A B

Golden	
9894	 89894

Nashville		
Predators

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

New	Jersey		
Devils

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Blue	Wave	
9551

New	York		
Islanders

New	York		
Rangers

Ottawa		
Senators

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Deep	Orange	
9892	 89892

Deep	Orange	
9892	 89892

Philadelphia		
Flyers

Pittsburgh		
Penguins

San	Jose		
Sharks

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Golden	
9894	 89894

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

St.	Louis		
Blues

Tampa	Bay		
Lightning

Toronto		
Maple	Leafs

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Lawn	
9896

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Vancouver		
Canucks

Washington		
Capitals

Winnipeg		
Jets

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Pharaoh	
9554	 89554

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

In	The	Buff	
9524	 89524

Water	Fall	
9897

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

Blue	Night	
9830	 89830

Red	
9869	 89869

Red	
9869	 89869

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

Vegas		
Golden	Knights

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

Stormy	Blue		
9832	 89832



Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5512	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5506	 85506	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5500	 85500	 5509

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5501	 85501	 5510	 85510

Available in
SUEDE

	 5633	 85633

Available in
SUEDE

	 	 	
	 5510	 85510	 5506	 85506

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

Available in
SUEDE

	 5502	 85502

5 The recommended colours in this guide capture the exact colour essence of the sports team and college denoted. However, due to colour 
shade differences in memorabilia there may be variation between the recommended colours and actual artwork to be framed.

 PROFESSIONAL

Baseball
 PROFESSIONAL

Basketball

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8

BC	Lions

Montreal		
Alouettes

Calgary		
Stampeders

Saskatchewan		
Roughriders

Edmonton		
Eskimos

Toronto		
Argonauts

Ottawa		
Redblacks

Hamilton		
Tiger-Cats

Winnipeg	Blue		
Bombers

A B

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Golden	
9894	 89894

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

Red	Line	
9874	 89874

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Deep	Orange	
9892	 89892

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Envy	
9537

Golden	
9894	 89894

Lawn	
9896

Cornflower		
9882	 89882

Deep	Blue	
9889	 89889

Deep	Blue	
9889	 89889

Gold	Rush	
9521	 89521

Red	Hot	
9899	 89899

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Toronto		
Blue	Jays

Flag	Blue	
9827	 89827

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

Red	
9869	 89869

Toronto		
Raptors

Silver	Star	
9870	 89870

White	Sale	
9502	 89502

Black	Belt	
9632	 89632

All	American	Red	
9837	 89837

  PROFESSIONAL

FOOTBALL



Add	even	more	customized	details	

to	your	framed	sports	memorabilia	

with	Crescent	Accents.	Choose	from	

three	sports-themed	textures	that	

will	add	distinction	to	your	framing	

designs.

Accents	–	Sports

Golf	Ball	–	9744

Basketball	–	69746

Football	–	69745

6



Team & School Colours  
Matboard Collection Index

	 Page	&		
School/Team	 Location

	 Page	&		
School/Team	 Location

	 Page	&		
School/Team	 Location

Acadia	 1-A1

Alberta,	University	of	 1-A2

Anaheim	Ducks	 3-A1

Arizona	Coyotes	 3-A2

Bishop's	University	 1-A3

Boston	Bruins	 3-A3

Brandon	University	 1-A4

BC	Lions	 5-A1

British	Columbia,	University	of	 1-A5

Buffalo	Sabers	 3-A4

Calgary	Flames	 3-A5

Calgary	Stampeders	 5-A2

Calgary,	University	of	 1-A6

Carolina	Hurricanes	 3-A6

Chicago	Blackhawks	 3-A7

Colorado	Avalanche	 3-A8

Columbus	Blue	Jackets	 3-B1

Concordia	University	 1-A7

Dalhousie	 1-A8

Dallas	Stars	 3-B2

Detroit	Red	Wings	 3-B3

Edmonton	Eskimos	 5-A3

Edmonton	Oilers	 3-B4

Florida	Panthers	 3-B5

Guelph,	University	of	 1-A9

Hamilton	Tiger-Cats	 5-A4

Laurentian	University	 1-A10

Laval	University	 1-B1

Lethbridge,	University	of	 1-B2

Los	Angeles	Kings	 3-B6

Manitoba,	University	of	 1-B3

McGill	University	 1-B4

McMaster	University	 1-B5

Memorial	University		
of	Newfoundland	 1-B6

Minnesota	Wild	 3-B7

Moncton,	University	of	 1-B7

Montreal	Alouettes	 5-A5

Montreal	Canadiens	 3-B8

Montreal,	University	of	 1-B8

Mount	Allison	University	 1-B9

Nashville	Predators	 4-A1

New	Brunswick,	University	of	 1-B10

New	Jersey	Devils	 4-A2

New	York	Islanders	 4-A3

New	York	Rangers	 4-A4

Ottawa	Redblacks	 5-B1

Ottawa	Senators	 4-A5

Ottawa,	University	of	 2-A1

Philadelphia	Flyers	 4-A6

Pittsburgh	Penguins	 4-A7

Prince	Edward	Island,	University	of	 2-A2

Quebec,	University	of	(Montreal)	 2-A3

Quebec,	University	of	(Three	Rivers)	 2-A4

Queen's	University	 2-A5

Regina,	University	of	 2-A6

San	Jose	Sharks	 4-A8

Saskatchewan	Roughriders	 5-B2

Saskatchewan,	University	of	 2-A7

Simon	Fraser	University	 2-A8

St.	Francis	Xavier	 2-A9

St.	Louis	Blues	 4-B1

St.	Mary's	University	 2-A10

Tampa	Bay	Lightning	 4-B2

Toronto	Argonauts	 5-B3

Toronto	Blue	Jays	 5-B7

Toronto	Maple	Leafs	 4-B3

Toronto	Raptors	 5-B8

Toronto,	University	of	 2-B1

Trent	University	 2-B2

Vancouver	Canucks	 4-B4

Vegas	Golden	Knights	 4-B5

Victoria,	University	of	 2-B3

Washington	Capitals	 4-B6

Waterloo,	University	of	 2-B4

Wilfrid	Laurier	University	 2-B5

Windsor,	University	of	 2-B6

Winnipeg	Blue	Bombers	 5-B4

Winnipeg	Jets	 4-B7

Winnipeg,	University	of	 2-B7

York	University	 2-B8

Photographic	representations	in	this	specifier	cannot	duplicate	the	delicate	colour	nuances	of	the	actual	product.	Please	refer	to	corner	samples	for	accurate	colour	match.

OFFIC
IA

L 
COLO

UR G
UID

E

100 W. Willow Road, Wheeling, Illinois 60090 U.S.A. 
www.crescentcardboard.com • (800) 323-1055
Printed in the U.S.A. • Copyright 2018 
® Registered trademark of Crescent Cardboard Company, L.L.C.

There are more ways than ever to connect with Crescent. Let us help you grow your business:

www.crescentcardboard.com Customer Support (888) 293-3956 www.facebook.com/crescentcardboard

CACSSPORT


